FEATURES
• Full colour touch screen graphical display.
• Internal logging as standard with download
function to PC via USB.
• Pre-set alarm points to IEC 60480:2004 for
dew-point, % and ppmv for both HV and MV
installations.
• Integrated Chilled Mirror Dewpoint

2 OF 2
Model SF6 Analyser 4/1 - [x] - [xx]
How to Order
Voltage
1 = 110v
2 = 240v US Type UK Type
EU Type Australian Type
AC/MAINS PLUG TYPE-
US:  2 Vertical Flat Blade
UK:  Standard UK, 3 Square pin
EU:  2 Round Pins
AU:  2 Oblique Flat Blades with Ground
ORDER EXAMPLE:
To order this instrument for 240v applications in Europe:
The Part Number will look like this: SF6 Analyser 4/1-2-EU
SPECIFICATIONS
22/24 rue Lavoisier, 92000, Nanterre, France.
Tel: +33 (0)1 47 21 56 81  Fax: +33 (0)1 47 25 07 75
Email: gruter@gruter-et-marchand.com   Website: www.gruter-et-marchand.com
Spécialiste en Instrumentation pour SF6
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015 Product specification may be subject to change.